
!���80

tu9W

Õ�4

Õ�93

!���95

��505
COUNTY

��501
COUNTY

��505
COUNTY

��39
COUNTY

��S68
COUNTY

��64
COUNTY

��56
COUNTY

��72
COUNTY

��49
COUNTY

��37
COUNTY

��S37
COUNTY

��56
COUNTY

��49
COUNTY

G
ra

n
d
 A

v
e
.

Palisade A
ve.

O
v
e
rp
e
c
k
 C
re
e
k

M
e
tz
le
r 
B
ro
o
k

Flat Rock Brook

H
ir
s
h
fe
ld
 B
ro
o
k

T
e
a
n
e
c
k
 C
re
e
k

H
u
d
s
o
n
 R
iv
e
r U

N
T

O
v
e
rp
e
c
k
 C
re
e
k
 U
N
T

F
la
t 
R
o
c
k
 B
ro
o
k
 U
N
T

Ov
er
pe
ck
 C
re
ek
 U
NT

Legend

Road

City of Englewood

Municipal Boundary

Stream

Lake

Railroad

Fault

Surface Aquifer Rank

B (251-500 gpm)

D (25 to 100 gpm)

E (<25 gpm)

Bedrock Aquifer Ranks

C (101 to 250 gpm)

D (25 to 100 gpm)

E ( <25 gpm)

Ü

0 5,0002,500
Feet

Teaneck Township

Leonia Borough

Fort Lee Borough

Englewood Cliffs 

Borough

Tenafly Borough

Bergenfield Borough

DECEMBER 2010

MAP 14

AQUIFER RANK

CITY OF ENGLEWOOD

Hudson River

Data Sources: NJDEP, NJGS


